
1256 MVL

1653 MVL

2111 MVL

2182 MVL

2409 MVL

0001 MVL

0160 SGJ

0176 MVL LINDSEY EVANS, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SAUCEDO RIGGS, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/27/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

passed b/c amended schedules 

show only $25 food/does not appear 

feas/will pass to see if D has second 

job or can remain current on trustee 

payments and rent/3/9/tst

WILSON JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 2/14/23-Amended plan FM 2/13/23 

is not timely filed for the 3/9/23 

hearing. SN

02/27/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

(PER EMAIL FROM DA ON 3/9; 

TOBJ RESOLVED/TST)

DUNNAVANT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BONNER, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/08/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom                 

02/08/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom   

ucp would now be $2023 x 60 or 

$121,380 (DA req pass to 4/20 to 

review new ucp based on current 

income/3/2/tst

ATKINS, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

04/11/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

BANKS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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ARTHUR JR, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/tom



0180 SWE

0185 MVL

0189 SWE

0229 SWE

1909 MVL

2029 MVL

2235 MVL

0152 SGJ

0206 MVL

0208 SWE DE LA ROSA, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/3/16/tst

LEE JR, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/28/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

WILLIAMS, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/tom   

2/27/23-Amended plan FM 2/23/23 

is not timely filed for the 3/2/23 

hearing. SN

per DA, did not get plan timely req 

pass to april/tst 3/1

NIXON SR, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/22/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/tom

HERRON, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive Othertom                 

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive Othertom

SOMERS, T GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

FISHER, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

RAVENSTEIN, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

TYSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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WHEELER, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0222 SGJ

1968 MVL

1991 MVL

0201 SWE

0215 SWE

0997 MVL

1012 MVL

REQUEST PASS

10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

JACKSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg D TO AMEND SCHED AND 

PLAN/REQ PASS 3/1/TST

3/2/23- Amended plan FM 3/1/23 is 

not timely filed for the 3/2/23 

hearing. SN

04/11/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom

MENDEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

TAYLOR, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

Closed: 4/3/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ tom

GARDNER, P LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

04/07/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/tom

RODRIGUEZ BUSTAMANTE, ELAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

PEARSON, M LAW OFFICE OF 

T 

CHRISTOPHER 

LEWIS

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)
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HULL, E JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom



1410 MVL

0200 MVL

0203 SGJ

1989 MVL

1992 SGJ

1998 MVL

2181 MVL

02/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/PPI/TR/tom

UNRESOLVED UCP AND 

DELINQ/DA TO REQ PASS TO 

4/20; TST 3/2

COLEMAN, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Othertom

TEAH, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

CORRESP FROM EMPLOYER 

THAT D NO LONGER 

EMPLOYED/EMAILED DA RE: 

SAME/2/28/TST

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tom

JOHNSON, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tom

JONES, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

BATES-KALULU, Q LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom

GRIEGO, G LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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MEDINA, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg CONF OR DISM ON 3/2 TP 1/9/23

REQUEST PASS

12/07/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

DA TO REQ PASS/AMENDING 

PLAN TO REJECT THE LEASE, 

PER DA, D TO PAY $345 BY 

MONEYGRAM/TST 3/1

03/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom



2213 MVL

2339 MVL

0043 MVL

0103 MVL

0165 MVL

03/06/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tara

HORTON, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ROBINSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/17/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom     

341 IS NOW ADJ TO 3/2/23; 

PASSED CONFIRMATION TO 

APRIL DOCKET/2/28/TST            

03/22/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

WRIGHT, Q LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 03/06/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara

OK TO PROVIDE FOR IRS AT 

$1500 AND RESOLVE THE REST 

AT TRCC

REC CONFIRM W/ UCP OF 

$40,832 OR 100%/LO FOR WO

(da req pass to april docket to 

resolve ucp-wants to go over it w/ 

client/3/30/tst

FARRAKHAN, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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LEE, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Still need 2021 tax return and 

provide for IRS tp 3/21

01/16/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

THE 341 WAS 

CONCLUDED/AMENDED TOBJ 

FILED/2/6/TST

PASSED TO COINCIDE W/ 

FTC/3/2/TST



0196 MVL

0198 SGJ

0218 MVL

0230 SGJ

0234 SWE

0153 SWE

0162 SGJ

0186 SGJ

0081 MVL

0226 SGJ

2346 MVL

03/22/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/Othertom

SAINT FELIX, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/16/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tom

da req pass to 4/20 to get updated 

pay/d is current/tst 3/29

ALKEBULAN, C PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

WALTON, A PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2023 - TT OBJ - GF/TR/tom

CRUZ, C MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

MASSIE, K LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

HENDERSON, T LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

PARKS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom

BEMBRY, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/28/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tom

OZUNA, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Othertom

CANATELLA, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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EWING, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/22/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/DSO/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tom



0211 SGJ

0214 SGJ

0219 SWE

0224 MVL

0231 MVL

0233 MVL

1837 MVL

0182 SGJ

0204 SGJ

2133 MVL

2088 MVL

0199 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:60
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VILLALOBOS, R WAJDA & 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ESCALANTE JR, H VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/28/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

KWELLER-SEALE, H TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 02/10/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/tom

could not get P&L's due to death in 

family per email from da/3/1/tst

LINDSEY JR, E RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/10/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/tom

BELL, J RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/22/2023 - TT OBJ - GF/Need 

Wage Directive tom

HERNANDEZ, D RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/TR/tom

PEACE, S RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tom
Closed: 4/4/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

AMAJOR, E RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tom

GOODEN JACKSON, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

VEYTIA, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tom

GARCIA, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/30/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/BI/ FS/TR/tom
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THOMPSON, B RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


